EVA-453660 - 5 MM EVA TOP FOAM FOR 26" ROLLER CABINET | TENGTOOLS
5 MM EVA TOP FOAM FOR 26"
ROLLER CABINET
5 mm thick EVA foam mat protects tools and work surface
Precise fit on compatible TengTools tool roller cabinets
Safeguards equipment and helps maintain an orderly work
environment
Also serves as a functional and stylish tool storage accessory
Features the TengTools logo
The EVA mat EVA-453660 is a tool storage accessory that protects the storage unit, tools and workpieces from unnecessary wear and tear. It acts
as a protective layer that also helps to maintain an orderly and efficient working environment. The EVA mat is 5 mm thick and features the
TengTools logo. It is 453 mm wide and 660 mm long for an exact fit on TengTools 26" roller cabinets.
General information
Country of origin: Taiwan
Barcode: 5020385215405
Tarriff code Europe: 3905290090
ECCN US: EAR99
UNSPSC: 13102009
Dimensions
Net weight (g): 365
Width (mm): 453
Depth (mm): 660
Height (mm): 5
Attributes
Product type: Tool Storage Accessories
Colour: Black
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 20:00
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden